FORESTRY 68
Semi-Chisel: Low Profile 3/8" Extended Pitch
A low profile 3/8" extended pitch chain for consumer applications. Offset type depth gauge for faster cutting, smoother cutting, less
chain wear and less vibration. Unlike the competitors, the components are made from nickel alloy steel which gives the chain
toughness, abrasive resistance and ductility. Proven semi-chisel cutter design which is the best compromise of speed and durability.
N1C / N1CBL 91VS / 91VG 39 54
40 55
41 56

PREFIX
PITCH GAUGE TYPE LINK LOOP
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Chain Saw Loops
Chain Length/ Chain Length/
Part No. Oregon Cross Drive Links Drive Links
®
Chisel: .325 Pitch
A professional .325 pitch chain with an aggressive cutter which out performs the competition. The chain comes with a ramp style depth
gauge and is available in the most popular dealer style. Without a bumper link or ANSI approved with bumper link. Unlike the com-
petitors, the components are made from nickel alloy steel which gives the chain toughness, abrasive resistance and ductility.
K1LBL, K2LBL, K3LBL 20, 21, 22 LP / 33, 34, 35 SL 62 74
K1L, K2L, K3L 33, 34, 35 LG 66 78
67 81
72
Chain Length/ Chain Length/
Part No. Oregon Cross Drive Links Drive Links
WHEN ORDERING�
69
Semi-Chisel: .325 Pitch
.325 pitch semi-Chisel narrow kerf with bumper link. Takes less wood with cut which helps increase engine performance.
K1NKBL 95VP 66
72
Chain Length/
Part No. Oregon Cross Drive Links
Semi Chisel: Low Profile 3/8" Extended Pitch Chain
A low profile 3/8" extended pitch chain. Unlike the competitors, the components are made from nickel alloy steel which gives the
chain toughness, abrasive resistance and ductility. Proven semi-chisel cutter design which is the best compromise of speed and
durability. This chisel has a radical narrow gauge that utilizes a narrow drive tang but uses standard gauge for the other compo-
nents. This allows ease of breaking and spinning the chain unlike the competitors which bend and twist. It also means fewer com-
ponents that a dealer must stock since the majority of components interchange with N1C.
N4CBL 90SG 39 50
40 52
44 55
Chain Length/ Chain Length/
Part No. Oregon Cross Drive Links Drive Links
B1N1C25R 3/8" Lo Pro .050", Semi Chisel Chain 91VS 25’
B1N1C100R 3/8" Lo Pro .050", Semi Chisel Chain 91VS 100’
B1N1CBL25R 3/8" Lo Pro .050", Semi Chisel Chain w/bumper link 91VG 25’
B1N1CBL100R 3/8" Lo Pro .050", Semi Chisel Chain w/bumper link 91VG 100’
B1K1L25R .325", .050" Chisel Chain 33LG 25’
B1K1L100R .325", .050" Chisel Chain 33LG 100’
B1K2L25R .325", .058" Chisel Chain 34LG 25’
B1K2L100R .325", .058" Chisel Chain 34LG 100’
B1K3L25R .325", .063" Chisel Chain 35LG 25’
B1K3L100R .325", .063" Chisel Chain 35LG 100’
B1K1LBL100R .325", .050" Chisel Chain w/bumper link 20LP 100’